

Name of block - House of Bhola Ray to Middle
Khaspatti Tak

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. MMGSY

M.B NO - 819

819

DIVISION

Amour

SUB-DIVISION

M/s Gethi Court.

MMGSY (Gen)

Measurement Book

M/s

Court.

2nd Year Maintenance Bill

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Maint ⁿ of Road from					House at
					Bholu Roy to Middle school
					Khaspatti under mmbsy (Gen)
Agency: -	M/s Sethi Construction				
Agreement No. 08/mmbsy/SBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 01.01.2021					
Date of Actual completion - 13.01.2022					
Due Date: 14.01.23 to 13.01.2024					
Date of entry: -					
1. Restoration of Rain cuts/Berms with					
Soil - do do - all complete job					
	16 x	2.80 x	1.20 x	0.300	16.13 m ³
	14 x	3.00 x	1.15 x	0.300	14.49 m ³
	12 x	3.25 x	1.10 x	0.300	12.87 m ³
	16 x	3.90 x	1.05 x	0.300	19.66 m ³
					63.15 m ³
2. Making up of Berms/shoulder.					
do do - all complete job.					
	18 x	4.50 x	1.10	=	89.10 m ²
	16 x	5.10 x	1.05	=	85.68 m ²
	15 x	5.50 x	1.00	=	82.50 m ²
	17 x	4.80 x	1.15	=	93.84 m ²
					351.12 m ²
3. Maintenance of Road Sign -					
do do - all complete job.					
	4 x	30 m	120 m	=	0.120 Km

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
2nd Year Maintenance Bill					
1/ Restoration of Rain cuts/Berms					
do do do complete job					
P-37,	63.15 m ²	@	404.06/m ²		25,516.00
2/ Making up of Berms/shoulder					
do do do complete job					
P-37,	351.12 m ²	@	351.00 m ²		
		@	60.28/m ²		21158.00
3/ Patch repair over B. & Surface -					
do do do complete job					
P-38,	20.16 m ²	@	327.31/m ²		6599.00
4/ Maintenance of Road Sign -					
do do do complete job					
P-37,	0.120 km	@	1104.58/km		133.00
5/ Maintenance of 200 m & 1 km stone -					
do do do complete job					
P-38,	0.160 km	@	647.51/km		104.00
6/ (i) Cutting of branches of trees -					
do do do complete job					
P-38,	01 No	@	113.99 each		114.00
					53,624.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P. R					53,629.00
7/11(ii) Cutting of shrubs from Road way					
— d — d — all complete job					
P- 38,	05 Nos @ 6.98 each			R	35.00
8/11(iii) Trimming of grass & weeds					
— d — d — all complete job					
P- 38,	2.48 m ² @ 2.33/m ²			R	06.00
9/11 Maint ⁿ of tree both side of Road					
— d — d — all complete job.					
P- 38,	43 Nos @ 510.59 each			R	21953.00

R 75,618.00

Add GST 12% — — — R 9,074.00

Add Labour Cn @ 1% — — — R 756.00

Add Signorage fee @ 1% — — — R 506.00

R 85,954.00

Less 0.25% below Rate — — — R 215.00

R 85,739.00

Chungham
02/04/24
2

Material statement

1. Earth work — 115.80 m³ @ R 34.81/m³

2. Stone chips — 1.51 m³ @ R 668.50/m³

3. Gravel — 0.12 m³ @ R 175.50/m³

4. Bitumen (590) — 0.044 mt

5. Emulsion (1-92) — 0.007 mt.

Continuation *Chungham*
02/04/24
2